Improvements - 5907 Lodge Creek (Greenwood Forest)

Description
Install New Insulation in Attic
New Hard Plank Concrete Siding
Exterior Paint
Interior Paint

New Carpet Stairs and Upstairs

New Ceiling Fans Bedrooms Upstairs

New Light Fixtures Entry, Breakfast & Dining

New Insulation Attic
Roof Maintenance
Windows Glass Work

Blower Motor Replaced on Condenser Unit

AC Downstairs

Replaced Dishwasher
Replaced Dual Capacitor
Replaced Attic Ladder
Replaced Hot Water Heater
Replaced Garbage Disposal
AC Repair and Tune-up
Replaced Plumbing
Replaced Lights & GFCI

AC Replaced

Replaced Outside AC Unit
Replaced 40ft Waterline into home
Replaced Inside AC Unit
TOTAL

Date

2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Cost

$1,200
$2,500
$5000
$5000
$2200
$1000
$500
$800
$495
$880
$1800
$1145
$500
$379
$375
$800
$300
$1750
$1200
$510
$2250
$2250
$1200
$1750
$35784



