## Improvements - 5907 Lodge Creek (Greenwood Forest)

Description	Date	Cost
Install New Insulation in Attic	2023	\$1,200
New Hard Plank Concrete Siding	2023	\$2,500
Exterior Paint	2023	\$5000
Interior Paint	2023	\$5000
New Carpet Stairs and Upstairs	2023	\$2200
New Ceiling Fans Bedrooms Upstairs	2023	\$1000
New Light Fixtures Entry, Breakfast & Dining	2023	\$500
New Insulation Attic	2023	\$800
Roof Maintenance	2023	\$495
Windows Glass Work	2023	\$880
Blower Motor Replaced on Condenser Unit	2022	\$1800
AC Downstairs	2021	\$1145
Replaced Dishwasher	2020	\$500
Replaced Dual Capacitor	2020	\$379
Replaced Attic Ladder	2020	\$375
Replaced Hot Water Heater	2019	\$800
Replaced Garbage Disposal	2019	\$300
AC Repair and Tune-up	2018	\$1750
Replaced Plumbing	2018	\$1200
Replaced Lights & GFCI	2018	\$510
AC Replaced	2018	\$2250
Replaced Outside AC Unit	2018	\$2250
Replaced 40ft Waterline into home	2018	\$1200
Replaced Inside AC Unit	2018	\$1750
TOTAL		\$35784